@2 creation

HOMES

163 Tallawong Road, Rouse Hill

Bed Bath

Contract Type

Land Size

Width

Depth

House Size

Anticipated

Registration

House Type

House Price

Land Price

Package Price

Status

334 5 2

Split

336

12.5

26.87

202.00

Mar-21

Lynbrook (5 bed)

$365,000

$620,000

$985,000

AVAILABLE

333 B 2

Split

282

10.5

26.87

148.00

Mar-21

Sorrento

$285,000




